Team Results Report - Individual Results
Belpre XC Inv HS Boys 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt Name

HS Boys
1
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1 Edwards, Larry Josh
2 DeVincent, Rocco

3 Rodgers, Blake
4 Blohm, Ryan
5 Minard, Ezra
6 Zundell, Drew
7 Sharp, Noah
8 West, Jacob
9 Gola, Trent
10 Angelo, Bryson

11 McPherson, Evan

Cline, Michael
12 Kenney, Patrick
13 Nolan, Connor
14 OBrien, Brayden
15 Spindler, Phinn
16 Mudry, Quinn
17 Dodson, Sam
18 Johnson, Julian
19 Umbright, Tyler
20 Dabelko, Erik
21 Pelot, Sullivan
Baker, Haygen
22 Trembly, Chase
Curfman, Cade
23 Tabler, Brayden
Whorton, Gavin
24 Diaz, Nick
25 Callahan, Tyler
26 Ristau, Alex
Overfield, Jack
27 Vincent, Andrew
Wallace, Tyler
Ebert, Jaden
28 Knight, Heath
29 Wooten, Cody

9/18/2021 2:24:52 PM

Team

University
University

Belpre

University
Marietta
University

Fisher Catholic
University
Doddridge County
Warren

Federal Hocking
Wood County Chr.
Fisher Catholic
Reed. Eastern
Reed. Eastern
Fort Frye
University
Bridgeport
Williamstown
University

Athens

Athens

Tyler Consolidated
Williamstown
Ravenswood
Federal Hocking
University

Belpre

Athens

Fisher Catholic
University
Warren
Alexander

Tyler Consolidated
Ritchie County
River Valley

Time Tm Typ

15:24.42 Scorer
15:49.03 Scorer
16:00.92 Scorer
16:08.47 Scorer
16:16.92 Scorer
16:17.80 Scorer
16:22.62 Scorer
16:25.24 Scorer
16:35.26 Scorer
16:36.78 Scorer
16:38.53 Scorer
16:38.77
16:41.68 Scorer
16:50.34 Scorer
16:52.51 Scorer
16:56.51 Scorer
17:19.05 Displacer
17:28.39 Scorer
17:30.40 Scorer
17:32.25 Displacer
17:32.59 Scorer
17:47.78 Scorer
17:48.02
17:51.42 Scorer
17:54.25
17:56.85 Scorer
17:58.61
17:58.99 Scorer
18:04.85 Scorer
18:08.02 Scorer
18:08.30
18:08.60 Scorer
18:10.49
18:11.13
18:11.94 Scorer
18:14.16 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
37 Frazee, Gabe South Gallia 18:17.85
38 30 Goddard, Joey Bridgeport 18:21.52 Scorer
39 31 Backus, Samuel Bridgeport 18:27.08 Scorer
40 32 Lloyd, Caleb Doddridge County 18:29.17 Scorer
41 33 Bourque, Jacob Athens 18:31.35 Scorer
42 34 Westerman, Aiden Warren 18:33.60 Scorer
43 35 Coiner, Will Williamstown 18:33.90 Scorer
44 36 Berke, Josh Doddridge County 18:39.94 Scorer
45 37 Perdue, Brennan Warren 18:44.29 Scorer
46 38 Hartline, Dylan Waterford 18:47.89 Scorer
47 39 Krile, Nathan Fisher Catholic 18:48.28 Scorer
48 40 Science, Kasy Marietta 18:49.02 Scorer
49 41 Winsett, Dawson Williamstown 18:49.91 Scorer
50 42 Lough, Isaac Marietta 18:52.09 Scorer
51 43 Cannon, Zachary Williamstown 18:52.49 Scorer
52 44 Cockerham, Alex Williamstown 18:53.24 Displacer
53 Miller, Blake Caldwell 18:57.85
54 45 Park, Junu Athens 18:58.99 Scorer
55 46 Gibson, Troy Waterford 19:02.97 Scorer
56 47 Wagner, Henry Athens 19:03.83 Displacer
57 48 Pero, Kyle Athens 19:05.60 Displacer
58 49 Miller, Johnny Belpre 19:06.58 Scorer
59 50 Nicholas, Logan Gallia Academy 19:16.06 Scorer
60 Phillips, Daniel University 19:17.15
61 51 Conner, Frank Williamstown 19:28.09 Displacer
62 52 Starcher, Kendall Fisher Catholic 19:33.07 Scorer
63 Groves, Tucker University 19:37.83
64 53 Pierce, Darius Federal Hocking 19:45.01 Scorer
65 54 Schultz, Ethan River Valley 19:48.12 Scorer
66 55 Armstrong, Jarrett Waterford 19:49.98 Scorer
67 Stewart, Malachi Williamstown 19:50.27
68 Westrick, Zarik Park. Cath. 19:51.45
69 Tennant, Wyatt University 19:54.86
70 56 Miracle, Thomas Ritchie County 19:57.89 Scorer
71 Gorrell, Tucker Ravenswood 20:01.68
72 57 Siciliano, John River Valley 20:02.07 Scorer
73 58 Neighbor, Daschel Fisher Catholic 20:04.02 Displacer
74 59 Jenkins, Austin Belpre 20:04.77 Scorer
75 60 Henderson, J.D. Ritchie County 20:10.82 Scorer
76 61 Henke, Alex Fort Frye 20:11.17 Scorer
77 62 Vorisek, Myles Federal Hocking 20:18.36 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
78 63 Pichon-Amblard, Quentin Marietta 20:18.70 Scorer
79 64 Masselli, Evan Marietta 20:18.97 Scorer
80 65 McCabe, Maxwell Marietta 20:29.38 Displacer
81 Erlandson, Christian Wood County Chr. 20:37.87
82 66 Bishop, Ben Warren 20:42.92 Scorer
83 67 Hamrick, Trent Warren 20:46.89 Displacer
84 68 Rehl, Mitchell Warren 20:48.86 Displacer
85 Frye, Tyler Warren 20:55.92
86 Cosner, Owen University 20:56.15
87 69 Fouss, Coen Fort Frye 21:05.09 Scorer
88 70 Schwendeman, Brenner Waterford 21:12.93 Scorer
89 71 Breedlove, Nolan Belpre 21:16.82 Scorer
90 Stottsberry, Mason Shenandoah 21:18.35
91 72 Sellers, Koen Reed. Eastern 21:18.65 Scorer
92 Acher, Jaiden Warren 21:19.19
93 73 Russell, Gabe Gallia Academy 21:20.45 Scorer
94 74 Smith, Kaden Doddridge County 21:22.20 Scorer
95 75 Vowls, Evan Belpre 21:23.66 Displacer
96 Nickerson, Wyatt Ravenswood 21:24.83
97 76 Becker, Brayden Fort Frye 21:30.64 Scorer
98 77 Cochrane, Kaden Gallia Academy 21:30.97 Scorer
99 Payton, Isaac Alexander 21:32.12

100 Boothe, Tanner South Gallia 21:33.57

101 Welch, Cody Caldwell 21:36.20

102 Morosko, William Athens 21:38.42

103 78 Schott, Chase Waterford 21:45.49 Scorer

104 79 Green, Adam River Valley 21:48.59 Scorer

105 Boeninger, Clay Athens 21:49.01

106 80 Macartney, Alex Federal Hocking 21:51.83 Scorer

107 81 Strickler, Evan Waterford 21:54.01 Displacer

108 82 Alderman, Kade River Valley 21:54.56 Scorer

109 Martin, Gage University 21:57.04

110 83 Schramm, Elliot Marietta 21:59.53 Displacer

111 84 Britton, Sonny Belpre 22:04.89 Displacer

112 Williams, Thomas University 22:07.99

113 Bowyer, Brody Williamstown 22:12.73

114 85 Settle, Dalton Ritchie County 22:13.08 Scorer

115 86 Duskey, Joe Fort Frye 22:13.70 Scorer

116 Bills, Michael Belpre 22:22.08

117 87 Ratliff, Gavin Federal Hocking 22:22.65 Displacer

118 Parman, Nolan Marietta 22:27.14
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
119 Kuklis, Tyler Alexander 22:30.64

120 88 Hill, Isaac Fisher Catholic 22:33.88 Displacer
121 89 Pierce, Kenton Fort Frye 22:44.14 Displacer
122 Nichols, Mason Tyler Consolidated 22:47.42

123 Henderson, Dylan University 22:47.98

124 Williams, Cameron Trimble 22:48.70

125 DeVault, William University 22:50.06

126 Anderson, Blair Ravenswood 22:50.59

127 90 Bauerbach, Kail Fort Frye 22:55.91 Displacer
128 Warnick, Conner University 22:58.31

129 91 Huff, Bryar Bridgeport 23:00.48 Scorer
130 Matheny, Jagger University 23:04.21

131 Ammons, Haydon Tyler Consolidated 23:09.95

132 Church, Michael Belpre 23:13.96

133 92 Abraham, Hayden Bridgeport 23:18.42 Scorer
134 93 Smell, Ethan Bridgeport 23:22.72 Displacer
135 Smith, Austin Trimble 23:45.90

136 94 Patterson, Silas Gallia Academy 23:46.83 Scorer
137 95 Wekseth, Caleb Doddridge County 23:47.24 Scorer
138 Fornaresio, lan University 23:48.93

139 Steely, Dolan Warren 23:52.49

140 96 Henderson, Sawyer Ritchie County 23:53.44 Scorer
141 Taylor, Jake Fisher Catholic 23:55.65

142 97 Martin, Grant Reed. Eastern 23:56.57 Scorer
143 98 Collier, Quentin Bridgeport 24:01.77 Displacer
144 Gutekanst, Jacob Athens 24:04.51

145 99 Jones, Jordan Ritchie County 24:06.31 Displacer
146 100 Santos, John E River Valley 24:11.20 Displacer
147 Vincent, Dierkis Shenandoah 24:13.70

148 101 Mallery, Rowan Ritchie County 24:32.16 Displacer
149 Young, Miles Marietta 24:39.04

150 McCray, Nikolas University 25:10.38

151 Gutherie, Bryce Alexander 25:24.37

152 Neff, Andrew Shenandoah 25:34.56

153 Burden, Jamil Athens 25:45.53

154 Sandy, Landon Ritchie County 26:06.06

155 102 Schaad, Cody Waterford 26:12.22 Displacer
156 103 Davis, Rhys Gallia Academy 26:12.87 Scorer
157 104 Santos, Luke River Valley 26:40.81 Displacer
158 Kingery, Braydon Southern 27:17.13

159 105 Collins, Seth Reed. Eastern 27:40.62 Scorer
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160 Bowman, Ethan Athens 28:04.92
Total Race: 160
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points
Belpre XC Inv HS Boys 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
HS Boys
1 University Tot Pts 21
1 Edwards, Larry Josh University 15:24.42 Scorer
2 DeVincent, Rocco University 15:49.03 Scorer
4 Blohm, Ryan University 16:08.47 Scorer
6 Zundell, Drew University 16:17.80 Scorer
8 West, Jacob University 16:25.24 Scorer
16 Mudry, Quinn University 17:19.05 Displacer
19 Umbright, Tyler University 17:32.25 Displacer
2 Fisher Catholic Tot Pts 136
7 Sharp, Noah Fisher Catholic 16:22.62 Scorer
12 Kenney, Patrick Fisher Catholic 16:41.68 Scorer
26 Ristau, Alex Fisher Catholic 18:08.02 Scorer
39 Krile, Nathan Fisher Catholic 18:48.28 Scorer
52 Starcher, Kendall Fisher Catholic 19:33.07 Scorer
58 Neighbor, Daschel Fisher Catholic 20:04.02 Displacer
88 Hill, Isaac Fisher Catholic 22:33.88 Displacer
3 Athens Tot Pts 144
20 Dabelko, Erik Athens 17:32.59 Scorer
21 Pelot, Sullivan Athens 17:47.78 Scorer
25 Callahan, Tyler Athens 18:04.85 Scorer
33 Bourque, Jacob Athens 18:31.35 Scorer
45 Park, Junu Athens 18:58.99 Scorer
47 Wagner, Henry Athens 19:03.83 Displacer
48 Pero, Kyle Athens 19:05.60 Displacer
4 Williamstown Tot Pts 159
18 Johnson, Julian Williamstown 17:30.40 Scorer
22 Trembly, Chase Williamstown 17:51.42 Scorer
35 Coiner, Will Williamstown 18:33.90 Scorer
41 Winsett, Dawson Williamstown 18:49.91 Scorer
43 Cannon, Zachary Williamstown 18:52.49 Scorer
44 Cockerham, Alex Williamstown 18:53.24 Displacer
51 Conner, Frank Williamstown 19:28.09 Displacer
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Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
5 Warren Tot Pts 174
10 Angelo, Bryson Warren 16:36.78 Scorer
27 Vincent, Andrew Warren 18:08.60 Scorer
34 Westerman, Aiden Warren 18:33.60 Scorer
37 Perdue, Brennan Warren 18:44.29 Scorer
66 Bishop, Ben Warren 20:42.92 Scorer
67 Hamrick, Trent Warren 20:46.89 Displacer
68 Rehl, Mitchell Warren 20:48.86 Displacer
6 Belpre Tot Pts 206
3 Rodgers, Blake Belpre 16:00.92 Scorer
24 Diaz, Nick Belpre 17:58.99 Scorer
49 Miller, Johnny Belpre 19:06.58 Scorer
59 Jenkins, Austin Belpre 20:04.77 Scorer
71 Breedlove, Nolan Belpre 21:16.82 Scorer
75 Vowls, Evan Belpre 21:23.66 Displacer
84 Britton, Sonny Belpre 22:04.89 Displacer
7 Marietta Tot Pts 214
5 Minard, Ezra Marietta 16:16.92 Scorer
40 Science, Kasy Marietta 18:49.02 Scorer
42 Lough, Isaac Marietta 18:52.09 Scorer
63 Pichon-Amblard, Quentin Marietta 20:18.70 Scorer
64 Masselli, Evan Marietta 20:18.97 Scorer
65 McCabe, Maxwell Marietta 20:29.38 Displacer
83 Schramm, Elliot Marietta 21:59.53 Displacer
8 Federal Hocking Tot Pts 229

16:38.53 Scorer

11 McPherson, Evan
23 Tabler, Brayden
53 Pierce, Darius

62 Vorisek, Myles
80 Macartney, Alex
87 Ratliff, Gavin

Doddridge County

9 Gola, Trent
32 Lloyd, Caleb
36 Berke, Josh
74 Smith, Kaden
95 Wekseth, Caleb
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Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking

Doddridge County
Doddridge County
Doddridge County
Doddridge County
Doddridge County

17:56.85 Scorer
19:45.01 Scorer
20:18.36 Scorer
21:51.83 Scorer

22:22.65 Displacer

16:35.26 Scorer
18:29.17 Scorer
18:39.94 Scorer
21:22.20 Scorer
23:47.24 Scorer
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Tot Pts

246
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Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
10 Bridgeport Tot Pts 261
17 Dodson, Sam Bridgeport 17:28.39 Scorer
30 Goddard, Joey Bridgeport 18:21.52 Scorer
31 Backus, Samuel Bridgeport 18:27.08 Scorer
91 Huff, Bryar Bridgeport 23:00.48 Scorer
92 Abraham, Hayden Bridgeport 23:18.42 Scorer
93 Smell, Ethan Bridgeport 23:22.72 Displacer
98 Collier, Quentin Bridgeport 24:01.77 Displacer
11 Waterford Tot Pts 287
38 Hartline, Dylan Waterford 18:47.89 Scorer
46 Gibson, Troy Waterford 19:02.97 Scorer
55 Armstrong, Jarrett Waterford 19:49.98 Scorer
70 Schwendeman, Brenner Waterford 21:12.93 Scorer
78 Schott, Chase Waterford 21:45.49 Scorer
81 Strickler, Evan Waterford 21:54.01 Displacer
102 Schaad, Cody Waterford 26:12.22 Displacer
12  River Valley Tot Pts 301
29 Wooten, Cody River Valley 18:14.16 Scorer
54 Schultz, Ethan River Valley 19:48.12 Scorer
57 Siciliano, John River Valley 20:02.07 Scorer
79 Green, Adam River Valley 21:48.59 Scorer
82 Alderman, Kade River Valley 21:54.56 Scorer
100 Santos, John E River Valley 24:11.20 Displacer
104 Santos, Luke River Valley 26:40.81 Displacer
13 Reed. Eastern Tot Pts 301

13 Nolan, Connor
14 OBrien, Brayden
72 Sellers, Koen
97 Martin, Grant
105 Collins, Seth

Reed. Eastern
Reed. Eastern
Reed. Eastern
Reed. Eastern
Reed. Eastern

16:50.34 Scorer
16:52.51 Scorer
21:18.65 Scorer
23:56.57 Scorer
27:40.62 Scorer

14  Fort Frye Tot Pts 307
15 Spindler, Phinn Fort Frye 16:56.51 Scorer
61 Henke, Alex Fort Frye 20:11.17 Scorer
69 Fouss, Coen Fort Frye 21:05.09 Scorer
76 Becker, Brayden Fort Frye 21:30.64 Scorer
86 Duskey, Joe Fort Frye 22:13.70 Scorer
89 Pierce, Kenton Fort Frye 22:44.14 Displacer
9/18/2021 2:26:11 PM Page 3 of 4

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Tm Pt Name
90 Bauerbach, Kail

15 Ritchie County

28 Knight, Heath
56 Miracle, Thomas
60 Henderson, J.D.
85 Settle, Dalton
96 Henderson, Sawyer
99 Jones, Jordan

101 Mallery, Rowan

16  Gallia Academy

50 Nicholas, Logan

73 Russell, Gabe

77 Cochrane, Kaden

94 Patterson, Silas
103 Davis, Rhys
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Team

Fort Frye

Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County

Gallia Academy
Gallia Academy
Gallia Academy
Gallia Academy
Gallia Academy

Time Tm Typ
22:55.91 Displacer

18:11.94 Scorer
19:57.89 Scorer
20:10.82 Scorer
22:13.08 Scorer
23:53.44 Scorer

24:06.31 Displacer
24:32.16 Displacer

19:16.06 Scorer
21:20.45 Scorer
21:30.97 Scorer
23:46.83 Scorer
26:12.87 Scorer

Tot Pts 325

Tot Pts 397

Total Race: 105
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